ADULT SOCIAL SERVICES & SUPPORTING PEOPLE CONTRACTS REQUIRING EXTENSION

Provider name
Coverdale

Darlington Supported Housing Ltd
DBC Learning Disability

Dimensions UK

Keyring Living Support Network

MENCAP
MENCAP
Ms Karen Tallentyre

Northern Life Care (UBU)

PST

United Response
UBU

New Era
Supreme
Mencap

United Response

Total annual contract
value

£71,444
£397,507
£244,100
£206,310
£34,558
£119,091
£77,227
£34,023
£34,516
£200,000
£110,402
£312,488
£498,645
£71,233
£191,576
£155,870

Service user group
Learning Disability
Learning Disability
Learning Disability
Learning Disability
Learning Disability
Learning Disability
Learning Disability
Learning Disability
Learning Disability
Learning Disability
Learning Disability
Specialist Domiciliary Care
Specialist Domiciliary Care
Specialist Domiciliary Care
Specialist Domiciliary Care
Specialist Domiciliary Care

Start date of

contract
01/04/2006
01/04/2006
01/04/2006
01/04/2006
01/04/2006
01/04/2006
01/04/2006
01/04/2006
01/04/2006
01/04/2006
01/04/2006

19/09/2005
19/09/2005

19/09/2005
19/09/2005
19/09/2005

Appendix 1

Current
End Date

31/03/2008
31/03/2008
31/03/2008
31/03/2008
31/03/2008
31/03/2008
31/03/2008
31/03/2008
31/03/2008
31/03/2008
31/03/2008
31/03/2008
31/03/2008
31/03/2008
31/03/2008
31/03/2008

Extended
to

30/09/2009
30/09/2009

30/09/2009
30/09/2009
30/09/2009
30/09/2009
30/09/2009
30/09/2009
30/09/2009
30/09/2009
30/09/2009
30/09/2009
30/09/2009
30/09/2009
30/09/2009
30/09/2009



