Provider name	Total annual contract value	Service user group	Start date of contract	Current End Date	Extended to
Coverdale	£71,444	Learning Disability	01/04/2006	31/03/2008	30/09/2009
Darlington Supported Housing Ltd	£397,507	Learning Disability	01/04/2006	31/03/2008	30/09/2009
DBC Learning Disability	£244,100	Learning Disability	01/04/2006	31/03/2008	30/09/2009
Dimensions UK	£206,310	Learning Disability	01/04/2006	31/03/2008	30/09/2009
Keyring Living Support Network	£34,558	Learning Disability	01/04/2006	31/03/2008	30/09/2009
MENCAP	£119,091	Learning Disability	01/04/2006	31/03/2008	30/09/2009
MENCAP	£77,227	Learning Disability	01/04/2006	31/03/2008	30/09/2009
Ms Karen Tallentyre	£34,023	Learning Disability	01/04/2006	31/03/2008	30/09/2009
Northern Life Care (UBU)	£34,516	Learning Disability	01/04/2006	31/03/2008	30/09/2009
PST	£200,000	Learning Disability	01/04/2006	31/03/2008	30/09/2009
United Response	£110,402	Learning Disability	01/04/2006	31/03/2008	30/09/2009
UBU	£312,488	Specialist Domiciliary Care	19/09/2005	31/03/2008	30/09/2009
New Era	£498,645	Specialist Domiciliary Care	19/09/2005	31/03/2008	30/09/2009
Supreme	£71,233	Specialist Domiciliary Care	19/09/2005	31/03/2008	30/09/2009
Mencap	£191,576	Specialist Domiciliary Care	19/09/2005	31/03/2008	30/09/2009
United Response	£155,870	Specialist Domiciliary Care	19/09/2005	31/03/2008	30/09/2009